
Year 12 Mocks - June 2024 
 

MORNING 

Monday 10th June Tuesday 11th June Wednesday 12th June Thursday 13th June Friday 14th June 

 
 
 

 Psychology – Paper 1 
1hr 30min 

Maths 
2hrs 
RS – Paper 1 
1hr 30min 

Art 

AFTERNOON 

  Economics 
1hr 30min 
English 
2hrs 
PE 
2hrs (2 x 1hr papers) 

Chemistry – Paper 1 
1hr 30min 
Film Studies 
1hr 40min 
Geography – Paper 1 
1hr 45min 

Art 

 

MORNING 

Monday 17th June Tuesday 18th June Wednesday 19th June Thursday 20th June Friday 21st June 
Biology 
1hr 30min 

 

 
 
 

 French – Listening, Reading & 
Writing  
3hrs 
Italian – Listening, Reading & 
Writing  
3hrs 

 

AFTERNOON 
Business 
2hrs 
Physics 
2hrs 
RS – Paper 2 
1hr 30min 

History – Paper 1  
1hr 30min 
 

Psychology – Paper 2 
1hr 30min 

 

 Geography – Paper 2 
1hr 45min 
Chemistry – Paper 2 
1hr 30min 

 

Monday 24th June 
History – Paper 2 (PERIOD 6) 

1hr 

 


